Penalty Amount 

2 Pranav Kamlesh kumar 

Trivedi 

Section 12A (a), (b) 

and (c) of SEBI Act r/w 

Regulations 3(a), (b), 

(c), (d), 4(1), 4(2)(a), 4 

(2)(b), 4(2)(e), 4(2)(g) 

and 4(2)(n) of PFUTP 

Regulations. 

Section 

15HA of 

SEBI 

Act 

Rs. 2,50,00,000/- 

(Rs. Two Crore 

Fifty Lakhs Only) to 

be paid jointly and 

severally by 

Noticees 1 to 18 

3 Nayan Mahendrabhai 

Thakkar 

5 Jigneshkumar P. Patel 

7 Ankit Ajitbhai Panchal 

11 

Parth Rajanikant 

Pandya 

Noticee  

No. 

Name of Noticee Provisions violated Penalty